Itemnumber:
Color(s):
Material:

UN product services code:

ZEAL Advertising

office: blvd. Basarabia 28A,
4th floor

022113 Bucuresti

Romania

Tel: +40.21.3255031, 32, 33
+40.21.3243033

Fax: +40.21.3255031
office@zeal.ro
comenzi@promozel.ro

Price:
: Christmas snow globe

Weight:
Height:
Diameter:

Export:
Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Country of origin:
Statistic code:

11241300 Christmas snow globe red
Red

Glass and polyresin

80141605

1.75 EUR

99 gram
6,5cm
4,3 cm

96 pcs
11 kg
23 cm x43 cmx 38 cm

CHINA
(194) 950510900040990000
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